Monitorler

15

15

43

24

14

15

15

15

23.

31.

21.

31.

Uriin

8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-
C

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI
MM

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

Marka

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

229,00

239,00

255,00

299,00

311,00

79,00

149,00

240,00

299,00

399,00

429,00

459,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA Asus 0 499,00 USD

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 599,00 USD

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 629,00 USD



